Contact

Phone #

email or web site

Miller County

Property

Name
Address
City, State, Zip

Type

Family
Elderly/Assisted Living
Disabled

Number of
Bedrooms

1,2,3,4,5+

870-216-2300

870-772-2604

870-216-4343

870-774-9800

870-773-1036

870-773-0985

870-773-0985

870-779-7000

501-492-8121

870-773-7691

870-773-7691

870-774-2072

870-774-2072

501-758-0050

(501)450-3450

Arbor Pointe Apartments
600 N Oats St
Texarkana, AR 71854

Broadmoore Apartments dba Aspen Grove Apartments
1919 E 18th St
Texarkana, AR 71854

Buhrman-Pharr Lofts
212 Laurel St
Texarkana, AR 71854

Chapel Ridge of Texarkana |l
4717 County Ave
Texarkana, AR 71854

Miller Crossing Apartments
1604 E 50th St
Texarkana, AR 71854

Park Ridge at Texarkana
600 Price Ln
Texarkana, AR 71854

Park Ridge at Texarkana Phase Il
601 Price Ln
Texarkana, AR 71854

Ridge at Texarkana
701 Oats St
Texarkana, AR 71854

Ridge at Texarkana Il
520 N Oats
Texarkana, AR 71854

Texarkana RAD Housing Alliance
Various Addresses
Texarkana. AR 71854

Texarkana RAD Housing Alliance 2
911 Ferguson St
Texarkana. AR

Village Park South |
2225 East St
Texarkana, AR 71854

Village Park South Il
2225 East St
Texarkana, AR 71854

Villas of Texarkana
2711 Preston St
Texarkana, AR 71854

Lofts at Texarkana
620 E 34 Street
Texarkana, AR 71854

Elderly

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

Family

family

Family

Family

Elderly

Family

1,2

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

1,2,3,4

1,2

1,2,3



